FINISH
BN - Brushed Nickel
VB - Vintage Brass

DIMENSIONS
Width

Height

Canopy Width
Canopy Height
Canopy Depth
Chain

Wire

Weight

MATERIAL

Glass
Shade

LAMPING

# Bulbs

Bullb Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Total Wattage
Bulbs Included

CERTIFICATION
ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER
SKU's

20503 VB

20503

KIMBRY THREE LIGHT PENDANT

20503 BN

1617
1417
517
0.7
517
60"
144~
6.16 lbs.

Steel

20503 BN

&

White Fabric with
White Wicker Ring

20503 BN
White Fabric with
Natural Wicker Ring

3-Candle
Candelabra (E12)
40W

120V

120W

No

Dry

20503 BN
20503 VB

Timeless Lighting For Any Space
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Width: 1617

Millennium Lighting
105 Declaration Drive
McDonough, GA 30253
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